JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN L17110MH1988PLC048451

Regd. office: 11, Parasrampuria Apartment, Film City Road, Gokuldham, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063. Tel -28414262 Email: jattashankarind@yahoo.com Website: <u>www.jsil.in</u>

Date: 28thJune, 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 14th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Ref.: Jattashankar Industries Limited (Scrip Code: 514318)

Sub.: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced.

Kindly find attached herewith correspondence with our RTA for taking on record the lost shares held in physical mode.

Sr No	Name of The Shareholders	Folio No	Share Certificate No	No of Shares	Distinctive No (from)	Distinctive 1 (to)	No
01.	JOLLY MEHTA	001270	7904	100	2164601	2164700	

You are requested to take the same on records.

For Jattashankar Industries Limited

Varsha Maheshwari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Enclosed: As Below

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in (instamisreports@linkintime.co.in)

- To: jattashankarind@yahoo.com
- Cc: aditi.raut@linkintime.co.in

Date: Saturday 20 April, 2024 at 04:00 am IST

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Jattashankar Industies Ltd

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
19 Apr 2024	001270	JOLLY MEHTA	7904	2164601 - 2164700	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



JOLLY MEHTA. A/303, SATUA APARTMENT, NR. SHANTIVAN BUSSTOP, Pateli, Ahmeelabeiel 380007 Date-\$ 3010312024

To, Link Intime India Rut. Ltd. Unit: Jattashankar Industries Ltd. SUBS Request for Proceedure for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Dear Six Madamy

- •I Thank you for your response letter reference NO. 3 ID 500207 dated 22/01/2024, that you have repdate my new address with Folio NO. 3 001270.
- · I send you, my all kyc details on elated 17/10/2023. with Form ISR 1,2,3, my PAN, AADHAAR, CML COPY.
- · As per your kyc Request Form Br. No. F6333-D5188 I held No. of 100 shares. 18 APR 2024
- · Original Share Certificate Lost and not avail-Lable inspite of my best efforts. R11835/10500240
- . So, i request you, send me the necessary forms and all details for that matter in view of Lost original share certificate.
- * I shall be highly Obliged, if you will send the Procedure there of to issue of Duplicate Share certificate.

· you also send details in my email ID. Thanking you,

Your's faithfully

Jolly H. Mehter.

Mob. No. +91 9408114145 (JOLLY MEHTA) Email Id & TATVANSHIPARSHWA @GMAIL.COM

